

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5903/2012

SMT. SUDAMA DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY NATH GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(LIST THE APPEAL ON 29TH JANUARY 2018 FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 12-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V. J. Francis, AOR
Mr. Nishit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Simanta Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on 4th April, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER